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IEEE 802.1D-2004 , AT &Y (STP)
IEEE 802.1p , AT HRSEHH

IEEE 802.1Q , AF VLAN #Rig

IEEE 802.1s , BT &4 MY (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1w , FAF R4 B ihiY (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1X , ATFEAGAIE

IEEE 802.3 , F§F 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3ab , FiF 1000BaseT(X)

IEEE 802.3ad , FF LACP in AR &

IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) 1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REEH|

GMRP. GVRP. IGMP vi/2. EFiFO/ VLAN
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP

Back Pressure Flow Control ( & [E7iE1%%] ) . BOOTP. DDM. DHCP Option 66/67/
82. DHCP Server/Client. Flow control ( &=l ) . IPv4/IPv6. LLDP. Port Mirror ( i
%8f%& ) . RARP. RMON. SMTP. SNMP Inform. SNMPv1/v2c/v3. Syslog. Telnet.
TFTP

Bridge MIB. Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-Il. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB
Groups 1. 2. 3. 9. RSTP MIB

KBS, MSTP. RSTP. STP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring v1/v2
IHBREFRIP. HTTPS/SSL. iHmA#iE. RADIUS. SSH. TACACS+

NTP Server/Client , SNTP
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PWR1. PWR2. FAULT. MSTR/HEAD. CPLR/TAIL. G1/G2/G3
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124.9 x 151 x 157.2 mm ( 4.92 x 5.95 x 6.19 Bt )

2260 g (4.99 Ib)

SRR , BEARE (HAEEMN)

EDS-611 : 0 & 60°C ( 32 = 140°F )
EDS-611-T : -40 & 75°C ( -40 = 167°F )

-40 Z 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5F 95% ( E2%R)

IEC 60068-2-32

EN 55032/24. EN 61000-6-2/-6-4

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : &fit : 6KV ; 5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz Z 1 GHz : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : B3J& : 2kV ; 55 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : B3j& : 2kV ; {55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

ABS. DNV-GL. LR. NK

EN 50121-4

EN 60950-1, UL 508, UL 60950-1

IEC 60068-2-27

NEMA TS2

IEC 60068-2-6

483,344 /]\BY

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB

5%

5515 www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x EDS-611 RFIZIEA]
1 x RJ45 %% DB9 console 45

1 x SRR
1 x BRERIEFMmIALE , B

1 x ikl | EfEs
1 x REREIER

SFP RIRH/5 CM-600 IR RFIFHIRRFERMME , BFS5A-REERM.
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10/100BaseT(X) F1/3%

100BaseFX

Combo xH
10/100/1000BaseT(X)
I 100/1000BaseSFP

TERE

20, BTRZ 8

N 10/100BaseT(X) F1/ 3

0 E 60°C

5% 100BaseFX if 0

204, BTRZ 8

4 10/100BaseT(X) 1/ 3

-40 £75°C

5% 100BaseFX it

, @ 4 > 10/100BaseT(X) im0 ,
, 4 > 10/100BaseT(X) i ,
, % 4 1 10/100BaseT(X) 0

, # 4 1 100BaseFX ZiiH0
, # 4 > 100BaseFX Z iRm0
, # 4 1> 100BaseFX BiEiH0 |
, 1 10/100BaseT(X) i M

3k, -40 E 75°C TERE

BYRLAIKRIZEOER | & 1 4 10/100BaseT(X) i
3k -40 E 75°C TIERE

BIRUAKRIZEOER | & 1 4 10/100BaseT(X) i
3k, -40 E 75°C TIERE

RJ45 $#3k | -40 E 75°C TERE
RJ45 &3k |, ZIFSSHRTNAE |, -40 E 75°C TIERE

, RJ45 $23k | 4% |IEEE 1588 PTP V2 ¥ , -40 &

SC#3k , -40 £ 75°C TIERE

, STH#Ek | -40 Z75°C TIEEE

SC ##3k , -40 E 75°C T1ERE

, RJ45 ##3k | LAK 3 4> 100BaseFX %1%k |, SC #

RJ45 #3k , LI 3 1 100BaseFX &R , ST %

RJ45 #3k , LI 3 1 100BaseFX Ei&inM , SC ##%
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CM-600-2MSC/2TX

CM-600-2MST/2TX

CM-600-2SSC/2TX

REFEEN

ABC-01

SFP &R
SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC

BIRAKMEOER |, & 2 4 10/100BaseT(X) im0 , RJ45 #%3k |, LUK 2 4 100BaseFX Zi&ixmO , SC #%
3k, -40 E 75°C TIERE

BEIJRLURRZEORESR | #F 2 4 10/100BaseT(X) 0 , RJ45 $%3% , LUK 2 4> 100BaseFX Zi&im , ST &
3k, -40 E75°C TIERE

BIRAKMEOER , & 2 4 10/100BaseT(X) in0 , RJ45 #%3k |, LI 2 4> 100BaseFX Bi&ix [0 , SC #%
3k, -40 E 75°C TIERE

RESHMMETR , ATWER LUK AWK R5IF Lk AP/bridge/client , TIERESEEN 0 E
60°C

SFP &R |, 7 1 /> 100Base ( B4 , LC #&3k ) , ZHEEE 80 km , TIEREA -40 E 85°C
SFP ##3R | 75 1 1> 100Base ( %1% , LC %k ) , ZHEEAN 4km , TIEBERN -40 E 85°C
SFP ##3R , % 1 1> 100Base ( 1% , LC 1%k ) , f24EEN 40 km , TEBEN -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , F4EEEN 10 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEBEA 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP #&3R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC #&k , fZ5iEEE 9 10 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYE:RER -40 & 85°C

WDM £! (BiDi) SFP 13k , # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [ , LC ##k , f£48EEE 10 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TEEEH 0 E 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &R , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP %0 , LC $%k , Z4EEE A 10 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYERE/ -40 E 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP ¥k , % 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC ##k , fFHEEE /I 20 km ; TX 1310 nm
1550 nm , TYERE A 0 = 60°C

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i1 , LC $%k , %3885 20 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , T{E:RE R -40 E 85°C

RX

WDM #! (BiDi) SFP &3 , # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP ix0 , LC $%k , %4887 20 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , T{ERER 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC ##k |, f£4EEE 9 20 km ; TX 1550 nm
1310 nm , T{ERERN -40 E 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &R , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC %k , Z3EEE /I 40 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , T{EREHR 0 E 60°C

RX

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 > 1000BaseSFP [ , LC ##k |, {£4EEE 9 40 km ; TX 1310 nm , RX
1550 nm , TYEREH -40 E 85°C

WDM 2! (BiDi) SFP &k , & 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i1 , LC %3k , Z3EEE 7 40 km ; TX 1550 nm
1310 nm , T¥EREN 0 ZE 60°C

RX

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP 18R , # 1 > 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £4EE N 40 km ; TX 1550 nm , RX
1310 nm , TYEREN -40 E 85°C

SFP 3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX i , LC ¥k , Z4##ERE A 110 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseEZX i1 , LC ##3% , FHiIEE N 120 km , TEEEH 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLH if[ , LC &k , fFHIEER A 30 km , TIEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP 11 , % 1 4> 1000BaseLH #%[ , LC &k , {£4IEE 7 30 km , TEREN -40 £ 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaseLHX i , LC ##k , fFHIEEE N 40 km , TIEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , %5 1 4> 1000BaseLHX it , LC #£k |, f£4AERSA 40 km , THERER -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 4> 1000BaseLSX i1 , LC ##k , Z4iEE A 500 m , TYEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP #3R , 75 1 4 1000BaselLSX i , LC #&k , fZH#iEERH} 500 m , TEREA -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R |, # 1 1> 1000BaselX it , LC #k , fFHilEE N 10 km , TIEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaselLX i , LC #&k , fFHiEEEN 10 km , TERER -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC #3k , fFHiEEE /9 300/550 m , TIEEE ) 0 = 60°C
SFP #81R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSX k[ , LC ##k , 4B ) 300/550 m , TIFRE A -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseZX i , LC ##k , ZHiEE 7 80 km , TIEEEHN 0 = 60°C
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SFP-1GZXLC-T SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseZX #mM , LC #3k , fZHitEE 7 80 km , TIERE A -40 E 85°C

SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BaseT ik , RJ45 $k |, FHER 100m , TIERER -40 £ 75°C

iR

DR-120-24 120W/2.5A S 24 VDC HBiF , HEMH 88 & 132 VAC 3 176 ZF 264 VAC I\ ( ADEEFXIEE ) , &
248 = 370 VDC #iN\ , TIEEE -10 £ 60°C

DR-4524 45W/2A SN 24 VDC B3R , #5EF 85 & 264 VAC 120 Z 370 VDC I , TERE -10 ZE 50°C

DR-75-24 75W/3.2A Sz 24 VDC BB , #5&F 85 = 264 VAC & 120 & 370 VDC I\ , TIERE -10 & 60°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A B30 24 VDC B , #F 85 F 264 VAC B 120 Z 370 VDC I\ , TIFRE -20 & 70°C

MDR-60-24 60W/2.5A Sz, 24 VDC BB , 7 85 Z 264 VAC B 120 = 370 VDC N , T{ERE -20 = 70°C

BEEXEH

WK-75 BN EM , 2 MR, 8 MEET, 75x90x 2.5 mm

FriRIELEMS

AVK-17 hiRELES

/e

MXview-50 TIMEEERE , @8 50 M RAUEI (32 P ik )

MXview-100 TUEEERAE , B8 100 N ARYEN (32 1P it )

MXview-250 TArMEEIRSE |, B8 250 N AR (32 1P it )

MXview-500 T LEERHE , €2 500 NSRRI (32 1P #idk )

MXview-1000 TArMEEIRHAE |, B 1000 NI SAEN (3% 1P #ilk )

MXview-2000 T ELEERRAE , €4 2000 DT RBER (32 1P ik )

MXview Upgrade-50 MXview IV MEEBRAEFRNG B , €5 50 M= (12 1P itk )
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